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Wine Bar & Liquor Loft

Q/,
ESTABLISHED 1912

~ d’Arry’s celebrates the
extraordinary palate of Chester
Osborn's amazing d’Arenberg wines.
These big, full, delicious wines are an
unmatched compliment for our
fresh food kitchen. x

Drinks List




RED WINE

N\ The Stump Jump - Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvédre
Dark plum, mulberries and licorice.
Carafe £16.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

La Cadance - Carignan
Red berry aromas & a hint of nutmeg
Carafe £16.00  250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

N\ Stump Jump - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
Luscious, mulberry, mint and blackcurrant leaf.
Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.00 175ml £7.00

N\ Stump Jump - Shiraz
All spice and dark chocolate with cherries & blackberries.
Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.00 175ml £7.00

Project - Malbec
Juicy and supple with blackcurrants and spice.
Bottle £27.00 250ml £9.50 175ml £7.50

Monte Llano Tinto - Rioja - 14%
Blackcurrants & raspberries with a smokey oak finish.
Bottle £34.00  250ml £12.00 175ml £9.00

N d'Arry’s Grenache - Shiraz
Rich in dark fruit, scented with leather,
spice and sandalwood.
Bottle £39.00  250ml £13.50 175ml £10.00

N Footbolt - Shiraz
Earthy, spicy Shiraz, full of black plums, liquorice

and black pepper. Carafe £27.50 Bottle £39.00

N High Trellis - Cabernet Sauvignon
Intense yet elegant. Layers of bramble and cassis fruit. Bottle £39.00

Ben Marco - Malbec

Juicy black berries, elegant and supple. Bottle £45.00

N\ Love Grass - Shiraz

Moreish, juicy plums and dansons with a lick of spice. Bottle £40.00
N Feral Fox - Pinot Noir

Bursting with raspberries and rhubarb with an earthy

mushroom finish. Carafe £29.00 Bottle £42.00

N\ The Galvo Garage - Cabernet Blend
Rich blackcurrant, leather, cedar and spice.

Carafe £31.00 Bottle £45.00

N\ Laughing Magpie - Shiraz Viognier
Black plum, earth and spice. Lifted by the addition of

aromatic Viognier. Bottle £45.00

N\ The Coppermine Road - Cabernet Sauvignon
Blackcurrants, olives and mushrooms with a hint of dried herbs.
Bottle £60.00

N\ Ironstone Pressings - Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre
Full of sweet dark fruit - blackberries, plums & exotic spice.
Bottle £60.00

N\ Dead Arm - Shiraz 15 %
Mulberry, rhubarb and plums followed by a hit of aniseed,
liquorice and spice. Bottle £70.00

Magnum £135.00

WI NE FLIG HT Three smaller measures of delicious wine
with specific tasting notes so you can decide!
N d ‘Arenberg Red Wine Flight
Footbolt, Feral Fox & Galvo Garage 3x100ml £16.00

WHITE WINES

N\ Stump Jump - Riesling
Fresh as a daisy and wonderfully aromatic,
Full of white flowers, lemon and lime
Carafe £16.00 Bottle £24.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

La Cadance - Ugni Blanc & Colombard
Stone fruits and red apples rounded with peach
Carafe £16.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

N\ Stump Jump - Sauvignon Blanc
Laden with tropical fruit yet refreshing.
Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.25 175ml £7.00

N\ Stump Jump - Chardonnay
Packed with stone fruit, green apple and flowers, with a slightly
spicy and hazelnut finish.
Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.25 175ml £7.00

Pinot Grigio - Sartori
Classic pears, peaches and nuts, scented with fresh flowers.
Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.25 175ml £7.00

N\ Dry Dam - Riesling
Bursting with sherbert lemon, lime and crunchy green apples.
Carafe £24.00 Bottle £34.00

Gavi di Gavi
Acacia and white peach on the nose with apple,

lemon and melon on the palate. Bottle £37.00

N\ Hermit Crab - Viognier
Candied ginger and mango with hints of hay and almond on the palate.
Bottle £38.00

Ken Forrester Petit - Chenin
Fragrant with quince and pear drops, green apples and

grapefruit zap the tongue. Bottle £38.00

N\ Olive Grove - Chardonnay
Nectarine, green apple, vanilla & roasted nuts. Creamy

with integrated oak.  Carafe £26.00 Bottle £38.00

Pinot Reserve - Picpoul
Hawthorn and lively lemon, with a zip of salinity
on the finish. Bottle £38.00

Mohua - Marlborough-Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh with passion fruit, mango and lime with twist of lemon zest
Bottle £38.00

ROSE

Zinfandel
Aromas of peach, mango & melon. Juicy strawberry and
tropical fruit flavours.
Bottle £27.00 250ml £9.75 175ml £7.25

Pinot Grigio Blush
Delicious citrus & strawberry fruit.
Bottle £32.00 250ml £12.00 175ml £8.50
Mirabeau Classic
Aromas of wild strawberries and raspberries with a
hint of pepper on the palate
Bottle £39.00 250ml £13.50 175ml £9.50

N d’Arenberg White Wine Flight
Dry Dam, Hermit Crab & Olive Grove 3x100ml £16.00



FIZZ

Nv Prosecco Italy 11%
Delicate, zesty Prosecco, exuding green apples and citrus.

Bottle £32.00 125ml £7.00
Prosecco Rose Italy 11.5%
Brimming with strawberry, raspberry and cherry flavours.
A touch of spice on the finish.
Bottle £36.00 125ml £7.75
N d'Arenberg’s Amazing Pollyanna Nv Australia 12.5%
Uplifting lemon zest, white blossom and marzipan.
A lick of salt on the finish. Bottle£45.00 125ml £8.00
Hattingley Valley English 12%
Hedgerow flowers, green apples and a fine, rich
toastiness on the finish. Bottle £50.00
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Nv France 12%
Apples, pears and hawthorn flower. Bottle £80.00
Copenhagen Organic Sparkling Vintner 5%
Bottle £37.50 125ml £7.75
N Vintage Fortified Shiraz 50ml £5.00
Mozart 50ml £5.00
NV Amontillado Bella Luma 50ml £5.00
NV Pedro Xiemenez Sherry 50ml £5.00
I I .
d'Arry’'s Cocktails

Our Signature Oak Barrel aged drinks £10.00

Aged in American Oak for a minimum of 4 weeks
until the flavours infuse to finish into a smooth palate

NEGRONI -

London dry Gin, Carpano Vermouth & Campari

MANHATTAN -
Rye, Carpano Vermouth & House Bitters

GODFATHER -
Whiskey, Amaretto & hint of Orange

BARREL AGED SPICED RUM -
Old Fashioned

CORPSE REVIVER NO.2
Beefeater Gin, Cointreau and Filet Blanc
with a dash of Lemon and Absinthe £10.00

SOURS -
Pineapple Whisky, Amaretto or Brandy Apple £10.00

FRENCH 75 -

Beefeater London Dry, Lemon Sugar, Prosecco £9.50

DAQUIRI -
Havana 3, Lime, Suga £10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI -
Absolut, Kahlua, Sugar, Espresso £10.00

APEROL SPRITZ -
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco £9.50

MARGARITA -
Olmeca Plata, Lime, Cointreau £9.00

SIDECAR -
Martell, Cointreau, Lemon £9.00

DRAUGHT

Old Cannon Best Bitter

A British Staple And Session Ale, Just The Best

OCB Beer Of Our Choice

- ask your server

East Coast IPA 4%

Guest Cask Ale

Cannonball Pilsner Lager 4%
ABK Hell 5.0%

San Miguel 5.0%

Estrella Galicia 0%

Westons Vintage Cider 5.2%

BOTTLES

Corona Extra 4.5%

Leffe Blonde 6.6%

Blue Moon Wheat Beer 5.4%
Peroni Gluten Free 5.0%

San Miguel 0% Alcohol Free
Erdinger Alcohol Free

Old Mout Cider 4.0%

Kiwi & Lime

Berry & Cherry

Crabbies Ginger Beer 4.0%

1/2 Pint

1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint
1/2 Pint

£2.50

£2.70
£2.70
£2.80
£2.50
£3.00
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95

Pint

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

Pint

£4.95

£5.40
£5.40
£5.60
£4.95
5195
E5195)
£4.95
£5.90

£5.00
£5.50
£5.95
£5.80
£4.00
£4.50
£6.25

£6.25
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SIGNATURE POURS

Dutch Barn
With Apple & Soda Dressed With Apple

Mermaid Zest

Fever-Tree Tonic And Fresh Lime Wedges

Havana Especial
Fever-Tree Ginger

Fishers Gin
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic

GINS

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Haymans Sloe
Hendricks
Pinkster

Malfy
Con Arancia, Limone, Rosa

Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry
W E Elderflower

Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray

Fishers

Monkey 47

Mirbeau Dry Rose Gin
Mermaid Zest

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
*All Tonics

£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50

£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£8.00
£7.00
£4.50
£2.75

(Premium, Light Premium, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Lemon)

VODKA

Absolut

Original, Citron, Vanilla
Belvedere

Dutch Barn Vodka

WHISKEY
Jim Beam White Label Bourbon
Jameson
Eagle Rare
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Laphroaig
Woodford Reserve
Suntory The Chita Grain Whisky

BRANDY
Martell
Casterade Armagnac

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml

£4.00
£6.00
£6.00

£3.75
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£9.00

£5.00
£5.00

RUM

Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7
Havana Cuban Spiced
Havana Especial
Malibu

Diplomatico

LIQUEURS

Cointreau

Amaretto (Lazzaroni)
Kahlua

Baileys

TEQUILA

Olmeca Altos
Plata, Reposado

SOFT DRINKS

Spring Water Sparkling
Spring Water Still
Appletiser

Big Tom

Cranberry Juice
Draught Cola
Draught Diet Cola
Draught Lemonade
Fresh Apple

Fresh Orange
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Icon Coca Cola
Icon Coke Diet
Icon Coke Zero

Fever-Tree

Premium Indian Tonic
Premium Light Indian Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Lemon Tonic

Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Ale

Apple and Raspberry

Apple and Mango

330ml

330ml

7oz £2.50 160z

7oz £2.45 160z

7oz £2.45 160z

7oz

7oz

7oz

7oz

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

£2.25

£2.25

£3.00

£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml

25ml

750ml

750ml

275ml

250ml

160z

Pint

Pint

Pint

160z

160z

160z

160z

330ml

330ml

330ml

200ml

275ml

275ml

330ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.75
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.90

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.25

£3.75

£3.75

£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50



LOW & NO

The Foresters Lemonades 160z £4.50
Raspberry

Lemon and Lime

Elderflower and Mint

Passion Fruit

Punchy Liquid Sunshine 250ml £5.50
Peach, Ginger & Chai

Blood Orange & Cardamo

Yuzu, Cucumber & Rosemary

Estrella Galicia 0%
1/2 Pint  £2.50 Pint £4.95

Copenhagen Organic Sparkling Vintner 5%
Bottle £37.50 125ml £7.75

HOT DRINKS
Tea by Joe's Tea Co.
Ever-So-English Everyday £3.40
Ever-So-English Decaf £3.40
The Earl of Grey £3.40
Queen of Green £3.40
Proper Peppermint £3.40
Sweet Chamomile £3.40
St. Clement's Lemon £3.40
The Berry Best £3.40
Coffee by Level Ground Letchworth
Espresso £2.95
Americano £3.10
Macchiato £3.25
Cappuccino £3.45
Double Espresso £3.45
Flat White £3.45
Latte £3.65
Mocha £3.95
Irish Coffee £7.50
Add Syrup £1.00
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Carame
Hot Chocolate £4.00
Boozy Hot Chocolate £7.00
Add to Hot Chocolate 50p
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows
Coffee and Cake £5.95

SNACKS
Crisps £2.00
Bowl of Salted Peanuts £2.50
Bowl of Pistachio Nuts £3.50
Bowl of Wasabi Peanuts £3.50
Bowl of Dry Roasted Peanuts £3.50

2-4 King Street, Cambridge CB1 1LN
E: info@darrys.co.uk
01223 505015




