



Drinks List

RED WINE

▼ The Stump Jump - Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvèdre

Dark plum, mulberries and licorice.

250ml £8.50 Carafe £16.00 175ml £6.75

La Cadance - Carignan

Red berry aromas & a hint of nutmeg

Carafe £16.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

➤ Stump Jump - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Luscious, mulberry, mint and blackcurrant leaf.

Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.00 175ml £7.00

■ Stump Jump - Shiraz

All spice and dark chocolate with cherries & blackberries.

175ml £7.00 Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.00

Project - Malbec

Juicy and supple with blackcurrants and spice.

Bottle £27.00 250ml £9.50 175ml £7.50

Monte Llano Tinto - Rioja - 14%

Blackcurrants & raspberries with a smokey oak finish.

Bottle £34.00 250ml £12.00 175ml £9.00

■ d'Arry's Grenache - Shiraz

Rich in dark fruit, scented with leather,

spice and sandalwood.

Bottle £39.00 250ml £13.50 175ml £10.00

▼ Footbolt - Shiraz

Earthy, spicy Shiraz, full of black plums, liquorice

and black pepper. Carafe £27.50 Bottle £39.00

■ **High Trellis -** Cabernet Sauvignon

Intense yet elegant. Layers of bramble and cassis fruit. Bottle £39.00

Ben Marco - Malbec

Juicy black berries, elegant and supple. Bottle £45.00

▲ Love Grass - Shiraz

Moreish, juicy plums and dansons with a lick of spice. Bottle £40.00

▼ Feral Fox - Pinot Noir

Bursting with raspberries and rhubarb with an earthy

mushroom finish. Carafe £29.00 Bottle £42.00

▼ The Galvo Garage - Cabernet Blend

Rich blackcurrant, leather, cedar and spice.

Carafe £31.00 Bottle £45 00

► Laughing Magpie - Shiraz Viognier

Black plum, earth and spice. Lifted by the addition of aromatic Viognier.

Bottle £45.00

▼ The Coppermine Road - Cabernet Sauvignon

Blackcurrants, olives and mushrooms with a hint of dried herbs.

Bottle £60.00

■ Ironstone Pressings - Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre

Full of sweet dark fruit - blackberries, plums & exotic spice.

Bottle £60.00

▶ Dead Arm - Shiraz 15 %

Mulberry, rhubarb and plums followed by a hit of aniseed,

liquorice and spice.

Bottle £70.00

Magnum £135.00

WHITE WINES

■ Stump Jump - Riesling

Fresh as a daisy and wonderfully aromatic,

Full of white flowers, lemon and lime

Carafe £16.00 Bottle £24.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

La Cadance - Ugni Blanc & Colombard

Stone fruits and red apples rounded with peach

Carafe £16.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.75

■ Stump Jump - Sauvignon Blanc

Laden with tropical fruit yet refreshing.

Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.25 175ml £7.00

■ Stump Jump - Chardonnay

Packed with stone fruit, green apple and flowers, with a slightly spicy and hazelnut finish.

Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.25 175ml £7.00

Pinot Grigio - Sartori

Classic pears, peaches and nuts, scented with fresh flowers.

Bottle £26.00 250ml £9.25 175ml £7.00

▶ Dry Dam - Riesling

Bursting with sherbert lemon, lime and crunchy green apples.

Carafe £24.00 Bottle £34.00

Gavi di Gavi

Acacia and white peach on the nose with apple,

lemon and melon on the palate.

Bottle £37.00

■ Hermit Crab - Viognier

Candied ginger and mango with hints of hay and almond on the palate.

Bottle £38.00

Bottle £38.00

Ken Forrester Petit - Chenin

Fragrant with quince and pear drops, green apples and

grapefruit zap the tongue.

■ Olive Grove - Chardonnay

Nectarine, green apple, vanilla & roasted nuts. Creamy

with integrated oak. Carafe £26.00 Bottle £38.00

Pinot Reserve - Picpoul

Hawthorn and lively lemon, with a zip of salinity

on the finish. Bottle £38.00

Mohua - Marlborough-Sauvignon Blanc

Fresh with passion fruit, mango and lime with twist of lemon zest

Bottle £38.00

ROSE

Zinfandel

Aromas of peach, mango & melon. Juicy strawberry and

tropical fruit flavours.

Bottle £27.00 250ml £9.75 175ml £7.25

Pinot Grigio Blush

Delicious citrus & strawberry fruit.

Bottle £32.00 250ml £12.00 175ml £8.50

Mirabeau Classic

Aromas of wild strawberries and raspberries with a

hint of pepper on the palate

Bottle £39.00 250ml £13.50 175ml £9.50

WINE FLIGHT

Three smaller measures of delicious wine with specific tasting notes so you can decide!

■ d 'Arenberg Red Wine Flight

Footbolt, Feral Fox & Galvo Garage 3 x 100ml £16.00 ■ d'Arenberg White Wine Flight

Dry Dam, Hermit Crab & Olive Grove 3 x 100ml £16.00

FIZZ

Nv Prosecco Italy 11%

Delicate, zesty Prosecco, exuding green apples and citrus.

Bottle £32.00 125ml £7.00

Prosecco Rose Italy 11.5%

Brimming with strawberry, raspberry and cherry flavours.

A touch of spice on the finish.

Bottle £36.00 125ml £7.75

■ d'Arenberg's Amazing Pollyanna Nv Australia 12.5%

Uplifting lemon zest, white blossom and marzipan.

A lick of salt on the finish. Bottle£45.00 125ml £8.00

Hattingley Valley English 12%

Hedgerow flowers, green apples and a fine, rich

toastiness on the finish. Bottle £50.00

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Nv France 12%

Apples, pears and hawthorn flower. Bottle £80.00

Copenhagen Organic Sparkling Vintner 5%

Bottle £37.50 125ml £7.75

APERITIFS AND FORTIFIED WINES

•	Vintage Fortified Shiraz	50ml	£5.00
	Mozart	50ml	£5.00
	NV Amontillado Bella Luma	50ml	£5.00
	NV Pedro Xiemenez Sherry	50ml	£5.00

d'Arry's Cocktails

Our Signature Oak Barrel aged drinks £10.00

Aged in American Oak for a minimum of 4 weeks until the flavours infuse to finish into a smooth palate

NEGRONI -

London dry Gin, Carpano Vermouth & Campari

MANHATTAN -

Rye, Carpano Vermouth & House Bitters

GODFATHER -

Whiskey, Amaretto & hint of Orange

BARREL AGED SPICED RUM -

Old Fashioned

CORPSE REVIVER NO.2

Beefeater Gin, Cointreau and Filet Blanc with a dash of Lemon and Absinthe £10.00

SOURS -

Pineapple Whisky, Amaretto or Brandy Apple £10.00

FRENCH 75 -

Beefeater London Dry, Lemon Sugar, Prosecco £9.50

DAQUIRI -

Havana 3, Lime, Suga £10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI -

Absolut, Kahlua, Sugar, Espresso £10.00

APEROL SPRITZ -

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco £9.50

MARGARITA -

Olmeca Plata, Lime, Cointreau £9.00

SIDECAR -

Martell, Cointreau, Lemon £9.00

DRAUGHT

Old	Canr	ion B	Best	Bitter	
A D	:+:-1- 0	-1	۸ ا	C :	ΛΙ-

A British Staple And Session Ale, Just	The Best 1/2 Pint	£2.50	Pint	£4.95
OCB Beer Of Our Choice	4 (2.5)		5 1.	o= 10
- ask your server	1/2 Pint	£2./0	Pint	£5.40
East Coast IPA 4%	1/2 Pint	£2.70	Pint	£5.40
Guest Cask Ale	1/2 Pint	£2.80	Pint	£5.60
Cannonball Pilsner Lager 4%	1/2 Pint	£2.50	Pint	£4.95
ABK Hell 5.0%	1/2 Pint	£3.00	Pint	£5.95
San Miguel 5.0%	1/2 Pint	£2.95	Pint	£5.95
Estrella Galicia 0%	1/2 Pint	£2.50	Pint	£4.95
Westons Vintage Cider 5.2%	1/2 Pint	£2.95	Pint	£5.90

BOTTLES

Corona Extra 4.5%	£5.00
Leffe Blonde 6.6%	£5.50
Blue Moon Wheat Beer 5.4%	£5.95
Peroni Gluten Free 5.0%	£5.80
San Miguel 0% Alcohol Free	£4.00
Erdinger Alcohol Free	£4.50
Old Mout Cider 4.0% Kiwi & Lime Berry & Cherry	£6.25
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4.0%	£6.25



SIGNATURE POURS					
Dutch Barn With Apple & Soda Dressed With Apple	£7.50				
Mermaid Zest Fever-Tree Tonic And Fresh Lime Wedges	£7.50				
Havana Especial Fever-Tree Ginger	£7.50				
Fishers Gin Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic	£7.50				

GINS

Beefeater	25ml	£3.75
Beefeater Pink	25ml	£3.75
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£4.00
Haymans Sloe	25ml	£4.50
Hendricks	25ml	£4.50
Pinkster	25ml	£4.75
Malfy	25ml	£4.50
Con Arancia, Limone, Rosa		
Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry	25ml	£4.75
W E Elderflower	25ml	£4.50
Sipsmith London Dry	25ml	£4.50
Tanqueray	25ml	£4.00
Fishers	25ml	£4.50
Monkey 47	25ml	£8.00
Mirbeau Dry Rose Gin	25ml	£7.00
Mermaid Zest	25ml	£4.50
	*All Tonic	s £2.75

(Premium, Light Premium, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Lemon)

VODKA

Absolut		
Original, Citron, Vanilla	25ml	£4.00
Belvedere	25ml	£6.00
Dutch Barn Vodka	25ml	£6.00

WHISKEY

Jim Beam White Label Bourbon	25ml	£3.75
Jameson	25ml	£4.00
Eagle Rare	25ml	£5.00
Glenlivet	25ml	£5.00
Glenmorangie	25ml	£5.00
Laphroaig	25ml	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	25ml	£6.00
Suntory The Chita Grain Whisky	25ml	£9.00

BRANDY

Martell	25ml	£5.00
Casterade Armagnac	25ml	£5.00

Lemon Tonic Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Ale

Apple and Raspberry

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

Apple and Mango

RUM						
Havana Club 3					25ml	£4.00
Havana Club 7					25ml	£4.00
Havana Cuban Spiced					25ml	£4.00
Havana Especial					25ml	£4.00
Malibu					25ml	£3.75
Diplomatico					25ml	£5.00
LIQUEURS						
Cointreau					25ml	£5.00
Amaretto (Lazzaroni)					25ml	
Kahlua Baileys					25ml 50ml	
balleys					SUMI	£5.00
TEQUILA Olmeca Altos Plata, Reposado					25ml	£4.00
SOFT DRINKS						
Spring Water Sparkling			330ml	£2.25	750ml	£4.00
Spring Water Still			330ml	£2.25	750ml	£4.00
Appletiser					275ml	£3.95
Big Tom					250ml	£3.95
Cranberry Juice					16oz	£3.95
Draught Cola	7oz	£2.50	16oz	£3.00	Pint	£3.95
Draught Diet Cola	7oz	£2.45	16oz	£2.95	Pint	£3.90
Draught Lemonade	7oz	£2.45	16oz	£2.95	Pint	£3.95
Fresh Apple			7oz	£2.50	16oz	£3.95
Fresh Orange			7oz	£2.50	16oz	£3.95
Pineapple Juice			7oz	£2.50	16oz	£3.95
Cranberry Juice			7oz	£2.50	16oz	£3.95
Icon Coca Cola					330ml	£4.25
Icon Coke Diet					330ml	£3.75
Icon Coke Zero					330ml	£3.75
Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Premium Light Indian Tonic Mediterranean Tonic					200ml	£2.75

275ml £3.25

330ml £3.50

£3.25

275ml

LOW & NO

The Foresters Lemonades	16oz £4.50
Raspherry	

Lemon and Lime

Elderflower and Mint

Passion Fruit

Punchy Liquid Sunshine Peach, Ginger & Chai 250ml £5.50

Blood Orange & Cardamo Yuzu, Cucumber & Rosemary

Estrella Galicia 0%

1/2 Pint £2.50 Pint £4.95

Copenhagen Organic Sparkling Vintner 5%

Bottle £37.50 125ml £7.75

HOT DRINKS

Tea by Joe's Tea Co.	
Ever-Śo-English Everyday	£3.40
Ever-So-English Decaf	£3.40
The Earl of Grey	£3.40
Queen of Green	£3.40
Proper Peppermint	£3.40
Sweet Chamomile	£3.40
St. Clement's Lemon	£3.40
The Berry Best	£3.40
Coffee by Level Ground Letchworth	
Espresso	£2.95
Americano	£3.10
Macchiato	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.45
Double Espresso	£3.45
Flat White	£3.45
Latte	£3.65
Mocha	£3.95
Irish Coffee	£7.50
Add Syrup	£1.00
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Carame	
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Boozy Hot Chocolate	£7.00
Add to Hot Chocolate	50p
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows	

Coffee and Cake	£5.95

SNACKS

Crisps	£2.00
Bowl of Salted Peanuts	£2.50
Bowl of Pistachio Nuts	£3.50
Bowl of Wasabi Peanuts	£3.50
Bowl of Dry Roasted Peanuts	£3.50

2-4 King Street, Cambridge CB1 1LN

E: info@darrys.co.uk 01223 505015